
ESTATUS ACTUAL DE EXPEDIENTES DE LA PRIMERA VISITADURÍA 

GENERAL EN MAYO DE 2021.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 

TOTAL 

CONCLUIDOS 

Género     

    

Edad         

    

Grupo vulnerable         

    

  0 0 8 19 2 29 

  EN TRÁMITE 

2015 

22 

2017 

89 

2018 

6 

2019 

64 

2020 

272 

2021 

166 

TOTAL 

619 


